:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9057497

May 12, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 283,046 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1262728 - 0.018160124 ETH®
53.42 USD

2 1262729 - 0.018188837 ETH®
53.50 USD

3 1262730 - 0.018184977 ETH&®
53.49 USD

4 1262731 - 0.018188515 ETH®
53.50 USD

S 1262732 - 0.018237161 ETH®
53.64 USD

6 1262733 - 0.018154025 ETH®
53.40 USD

7 1262734 - 0.018206534 ETH®
53.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9057497
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/283046
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262728
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262729
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262730
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262731
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262732
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262733
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262734

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1262735

1262736

1262737

1262738

1262739

1262740

1262741

1262742

1262743

Validator Id

1732

Amount

- 0.018247290
53.67 USD

- 0.018192756
53.51 USD

- 0.018216496
53.58 USD

- 0.018187154
53.49 USD

- 0.018190196
53.50 USD

- 0.018196468
53.52 USD

- 0.018188296
53.50 USD

- 0.018122593
53.30 USD

- 0.018192228
53.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.044960020
132.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262735
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262736
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262737
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262738
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262739
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262740
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262741
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262742
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1262743
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1732

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



